12/3/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$394.30

$10.50

$404.80

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($514.25) ($30.00) 18

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,000.24) $0.00 28

($1,514.49) ($30.00) 46

Handle Net Handle

$938.55 $908.55
$1,010.74 $1,010.74
$1,949.29 $1,919.29

$0.00

$0.00

58

100

158



