Drawer Report OR

12/3/2015

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$394.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$514.25)	(\$30.00)	18	\$938.55	\$908.55	\$0.00	58
403 CARSON	\$10.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,000.24)	\$0.00	28	\$1,010.74	\$1,010.74	\$0.00	100
Totals:	\$404.80			(\$1,514.49)	(\$30.00)	46	\$1,949.29	\$1,919.29		158